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Results
Competition No: 6 / CCI3*-L / FINAL RESULTS CCI3*-L

Place
Rider

Club
Horse (No)

Dressage Cross Total Jumping Total

Prize

C % B % Result Obst.penal. Time
penal. Total Time Pts. Obst.penal. Time

penal.
Total

points Time Result

1
GER

68,26
(4)

66,09
(4)

32,8
(4)

0 0 0 8:03 32,8
(1)

0 0 0 76,53 32,8 300
EUR

2
GER

70,65
(1)

71,30
(1)

29,0
(1)

0 4,8 4,8 8:19 33,8
(2)

0 0 0 69,95 33,8 225
EUR

3
GER

68,70
(3)

68,26
(3)

31,5
(3)

0 5,2 5,2 8:20 36,7
(4)

0 0 0 72,40 36,7 150
EUR

4
GER

62,17
(8)

62,61
(8)

37,6
(9)

0 0 0 8:02 37,6
(5)

0 0 0 72,01 37,6 125
EUR

5
GER

67,39
(5)

66,09
(4)

33,3
(5)

0 1,2 1,2 8:10 34,5
(3)

8 0 8 75,45 42,5 100
EUR

6
ITA

60,87
(10)

60,87
(12)

39,1
(12)

0 3,6 3,6 8:16 42,7
(6)

0 0 0 76,48 42,7 100
EUR

7
CZE

64,35
(6)

61,52
(10)

37,1
(8)

0 8,4 8,4 8:28 45,5
(7)

4 0,8 4,8 80,41 50,3

8
FIN

60,65
(11)

61,30
(11)

39,0
(11)

0 12,8 12,8 8:39 51,8
(8)

4 0,4 4,4 79,42 56,2

9
UKR

63,26
(7)

66,09
(4)

35,3
(6)

0 26,4 26,4 9:13 61,7
(9)

4 0,8 4,8 80,03 66,5

 
GER

59,78
(12)

62,39
(9)

38,9
(10)

RT
(XC)

 
EST

62,17
(8)

64,35
(7)

36,7
(7)

EL
(FR)

Ingrid KLIMKE
FEI ID: 10009695

CASCAMARA (355)
WESTF / GER / Mare / 2014 (10) / 
106WX34 / Bay / CASCADELLO II /
TARAMANGA/TEMPLER GL
Helmut Bergendahl / Ingrid KLIMKE, Claudia
LAUBER

Michael JUNG
FEI ID: 10005015

DZOKER (354)
PZHK (SP) / POL / Gelding / 2016 (8) / 
107SQ54 / Bay / HARLEY / DZINGER/GRAND
PRESIDIUM
Stadnina Koni Nad Wigrami Gospodarstwo Rolne
Wojciech Marian Fabinski w spadku / Klaus
FISCHER

Michael JUNG
FEI ID: 10005015

SAFRAN (353)
PZHK (SP) / POL / Gelding / 2016 (8) / 
107PL31 / Chestnut / TJUNGSKE /
SEMANTYKA/ALYWAR
Stado Ogierów Starogard Gdanski Sp. z o.o. /
Michael JUNG, Anette SCHMID

Libussa LÜBBEKE
FEI ID: 10114638

BENEDETTA 6 (357)
HANN / GER / Mare / 2015 (9) / 
107TH01 / Grey / BONAPARTE 81 /
FLORETTA/FABRIANO
Annelie Lübbeke / Annelie LÜBBEKE, Martin
LÜBBEKE

Sophie LEUBE
FEI ID: 10077606

ISSELHOOK'S ASARO (356)
TRAK / GER / Gelding / 2016 (8) / 
107VS44 / Other / HIRTENTANZ 2 /
AYSHEGYL/HERALDIK
Klaus Dieter, Karen u. Gerd Philipp / Gestüt
Isselhook, Frank u. Inge Weißkirchen GbR

Beatrice MAGGI
FEI ID: 10117212
(FISE40574/G)

CHARLOTTE 238 (358)
DSP (BRAND) / GER / Mare / 2016 (8) / 
107RK40 / Bay / CARLEYLE /
DELIA/DRAKDREAM
DIANA ZARTH / Beatrice MAGGI

Pavel BREZINA
FEI ID: 10011863

TURIN (350)
CZEWB / CZE / Gelding / 2014 (10) / 
106WB96 / Bay / - / /
- / Pavel BREZINA

Emmi TAPIO
FEI ID: 10178160

EVYTA (360)
HOLST / GER / Mare / 2012 (12) / 
106VN07 / Bay / CANTOBLANCO / ULLA
XXI/LUCKY CHAMP 2
Ulrich Moeller / Iso-Hongon Talli, Leea
KUUSELA, Emmi TAPIO, Raimo VIITARANTA

Sergii CHERNYKH
FEI ID: 10044318

ISSAC PKZ (351)
- / BEL / Gelding / 2008 (16) / 
103XB32 / Bay / TOULON / BEAU REVEVAN
ORTI/
- / Sergii CHERNYKH

Jule WEWER
FEI ID: 10031439

IBBY FRISKY OLD (361)
OLDBG / GER / Mare / 2016 (8) / 
107RH31 / Other / CHACCATO / IT
GIRL/IBERIO
Heinz Mörker / Petra WEWER

Erkki HOIM
FEI ID: 10004103

ALLY NIGHTINGALE (352)
ESH / EST / Mare / 2014 (10) / 
107FY48 / Grey / AUTOMATIC PILOT / /
- / OÜ Rannaküla Tall
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GER

70,44
(2)

71,09
(2)

29,2
(2)

EL (R)

Place
Rider

Club
Horse (No)

Dressage Cross Total Jumping Total

Prize

C % B % Result Obst.penal. Time
penal. Total Time Pts. Obst.penal. Time

penal.
Total

points Time Result

Tchnical data CROSS/JUMPING
Height
/120

Obstacles
26/11

Jumps
37/14

Distance (m)
4460/460

Tempo (m/min)
550/350

Time allowed
487/79 s

Took-off
12

Finished
9  

 

President of Ground Jury:

 

Total prize: 1000,00 EUR

Anna
Lena SCHAAF
FEI ID: 10110295

DUBI DU (359)
HANN / GER / Gelding / 2013 (11) / 
107DW91 / Bay / DUKE OF HEARTS /
ADELAIDE/AS DI VILLAGANA
- / Gunda HAMANN
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